Pour plus d'informations :
clevelandcable.com |  Câble d'alimentation flexible 638*TQ (EPR, CSP) - 4 mm² à 630 mm²
Câble d'alimentation flexible 638*TQ (EPR, CSP) - 4 mm² à 630 mm²
Description
Our range of flexible TQ cables is designed for fixed wiring installations. It is a
range of unarmoured cable designed to prevent the risk of electric shock in the
event of fault or surge. Our TQ cable is suitable as a flexible marine cable, both
on and offshore. This range of 450/750V (refer to core size in Characteristics) is

Câble d'alimentation flexible 638*TQ (EPR, CSP) - 4 mm² à 630 mm² - Dimensions
Référence Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm) Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km) Gland Size
6381TQ4 4 1 56/0.30 7.2 105 9
6382TQ4 4 2 56/0.30 11.8 275 15.1
6383TQ4 4 3 56/0.30 12.7 335 16.2
6384TQ4 4 4 56/0.30 14 420 17.9
6385TQ4 4 5 56/0.30 15.6 515 19.9
6387TQ4 4 7 56/0.30 19.8 773 24.4
6381TQ6 6 1 84/0.30 24.4 130 9.8
6382TQ6 6 2 84/0.30 13.1 370 16.8
6383TQ6 6 3 84/0.30 14.1 450 18
6384TQ6 6 4 84/0.30 15.7 565 20
6385TQ6 6 5 84/0.30 17.5 690 22.9
6387TQ6 6 7 84/0.30 21.6 904 26.9
6388TQ6 6 8 84/0.30 25.2 1040 29.6
6381TQ10 10 1 80/0.40 9.5 200 11.9
6382TQ10 10 2 80/0.40 17.7 690 22.6
6383TQ10 10 3 80/0.40 19.1 835 24.2
6384TQ10 10 4 80/0.40 20.9 1020 26.5
6385TQ10 10 5 80/.40 22.9 1240 29.1
6381TQ16 16 1 126/0.40 10.8 275 13.4
6382TQ16 16 2 126/0.40 20.2 910 25.7
6383TQ16 16 3 126/0.40 21.8 1120 27.6
6384TQ16 16 4 126/0.40 23.8 1380 30.1
6381TQ25 25 1 196/0.40 12.7 400 15.8
6382TQ25 25 2 196/0.40 24.3 1290 30.7
6383TQ25 25 3 196/0.40 26.1 1600 33
6384TQ25 25 4 196/0.40 28.9 2140 36.6
6385TQ25 25 5 196/0.40 32 2470 40.4
6381TQ35 35 1 276/0.40 14.3 520 17.9
6382TQ35 35 2 276/0.40 26.4 1308 31.5
6383TQ35 35 3 276/0.40 29.3 2080 37.1
6384TQ35 35 4 276/0.40 32.5 2610 41.1
6385TQ35 35 5 276/0.40 34 3187 43
6381TQ50 50 1 396/0.40 16.5 730 20.6
6383TQ50 50 3 396/0.40 34.1 2890 42.9
6384TQ50 50 4 396/0.40 37.7 3650 47.5
6385TQ50 50 5 396/0.40 39.03 4450 49.18
6381TQ70 70 1 360/0.50 18.6 980 23.3
6383TQ70 70 3 360/0.50 38.4 3850 48.3
 Ventes au Royaume-Uni et en Irlandesales@clevelandcable.com | Ventes internationalesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 2 of 4
Référence Conductor Size (mm2) No Of Cores Stranding(mm) Overall Diameter(mm) Weight(Kg/Km) Gland Size
6384TQ70 70 4 360/0.50 42.7 4880 54
6385TQ70 70 5 360/0.50 48.5 5938 55
6381TQ95 95 1 475/0.50 20.8 1270 26
6383TQ95 95 3 475/0.50 43.3 4970 54
6384TQ95 95 4 475/0.50 48.4 6390 61
6385TQ95 95 5 475/0.50 54 7924 64.5
6381TQ120 120 1 608/0.50 22.8 1570 28.6
6383TQ120 120 3 608/0.50 47.4 6350 60
6384TQ120 120 4 608/0.50 53 7750 66
6385TQ120 120 5 608/0.50 57.9 7542 58.5
6381TQ150 150 1 756/0.50 25.2 1960 31.4
6383TQ150 150 3 756/0.50 52 7700 66
6384TQ150 150 4 756/0.50 58 9780 73
6381TQ185 185 1 925/0.50 27.6 2380 34.4
6383TQ185 185 3 925/0.50 57 9350 72
6384TQ185 185 4 925/0.50 64 11900 80
6381TQ240 240 1 1221/0.50 30.6 3100 38.3
6383TQ240 240 3 1221/0.50 65 12000 82
6384TQ240 240 4 1221/0.50 72 15330 91
6381TQ300 300 1 1525/0.50 33.5 3790 41.9
6383TQ300 300 3 1525/0.50 72 14910 90
6384TQ300 300 4 1525/0.50 80 19030 101
6381TQ400 400 1 2013/0.50 37.4 4880 46.8
6381TQ500 500 1 1769/0.60 41.3 6070 52
6381TQ630 630 1 2257/0.60 45.5 7460 56.5
 Ventes au Royaume-Uni et en Irlandesales@clevelandcable.com | Ventes internationalesinternational@clevelandcable.com |  UK 01642 241 133
Specification Data Sheet | Page 3 of 4